Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Tuesday, September 29, 2015 - Wednesday, September 30, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
21718

ADKINS, LEONARD W, JR
94089

ALLEN, MACKENZIE SKYE

63056
ARREDONDO, DIANA MARIE

88944

AYALA, ORLANDO MAXILLION
92202

CASTILLO, GABRIEL

38808
CLARK, MATTHEW WHITFIELD

78019

DUMARAN-ALVAREZ, CHRISTINA FA
62837

ESCOBEDO, JONATHAN MICHAEL
91142

FINLEY, CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER
94090

GUZMAN, ARNULFO NOEL, Il
73242

HERRERA, JAVIER

39551

JOHNSON, KENNETH T.
94092

JOHNSON, STEVEN KYLE

Printed on 09/30/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
10/21/1960

WM 5'03"130
12/18/1996

WEF 5'05"130

12/05/1985
WF 4'10"150

01/26/1996

WF 5'06"160
09/21/1984

WM 5'11"220

01/10/1975
WM 6'03"180

06/13/1985

WF 4'11"150
07/31/1985

WM 6'01"300
02/06/1992

BM 5'04"155
06/01/1981

OM 5'08"125
12/05/1980

WM 5'09"255

08/01/1974

WM 6'00"165
04/17/1984

WM 6'02"220

Confined

09/29/2015

3:57 PM
09/29/2015

7:33 AM

09/29/2015
4:19 PM

09/29/2015

4:17 PM
09/29/2015

2:33 PM

09/29/2015
8:50 PM

09/30/2015

3:57 AM
09/30/2015

3:41 AM
09/29/2015

1:23 AM
09/29/2015

3:21 PM
09/29/2015

6:03 PM

09/29/2015

7:10 PM
09/29/2015

8:35 PM

Arresting
Agency
TGSO

SAPD

MC

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

DPS

Charges

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

RPR*FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE F  13-01796L2/County (

ASSAULT CLASS C
POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

CPF X8

PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE
VOP*POSS MARIJ <20Z

CPF X5

FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 1322360J4
FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 1322304J4
FAIL TO APPEAR ON COURT DATE
POSS/DEL OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PAROLE VIOLATION
PAROLE VIOLATION

EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR WATE

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIM

CONTEMPT OF COURT-NON SUPPORT

PAROLE VIOLATION

GJI*ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/t
*COMM* FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIV

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

CA7955/15-M02360

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
611187A/15-M02366
C0570668/15-M0236
14-02311/County Co

C0568483/15-M0236
14230214 - 2/IP4

142302234 - 2/IP4

612720AF/15-M0236
612720A/15-M02367
8042015-04648922//
04282015-08113672.

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

C-10-0064-AG/TOM

01262015-06467743,
D-14-1218-SB/391st
14-01750L2/TOM GF

COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond

592.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
1948.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
554.00/Surety Bond
554.00/Surety Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
742.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
No Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

5000.00/Cash Bond

No Bond
50000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Tuesday, September 29, 2015 - Wednesday, September 30, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

73210

MCNEILL, MELODY DANIELLIA

94088

MENDOZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
36724

ORTIZ, RUBEN

52731
RICO, ERIKA

69380

RIVAS, EDWARD SALAZAR
67886

ROWDEN, JASON MATTHEW

39254

SALINAS, ELIZABETH C.
94091

SCHMIDT, CAROLYN K
94093

WARREN, DAMON JAMES
Total Main Jail: 22

Total Inmates: 22

Printed on 09/30/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
05/16/1983
WF 5'08"169

03/24/1993

WM 5'06"150
07/11/1971

WM 5'04"190

05/11/1978
WF 5'03"210

09/20/1987

WM 5'06"200
09/25/1986

WM 6'00"165

09/20/1969

WEF 5'07"135
04/05/1978

WEF 5'07"170
08/15/1977

WM 6'00"190

Confined

09/29/2015
3:31 PM

09/29/2015

12:37 AM
09/30/2015

12:20 AM

09/29/2015
7:52 AM

09/29/2015

4:18 PM
09/29/2015

7:12 AM

09/29/2015

2:48 PM
09/29/2015

6:19 PM
09/30/2015

1:08 AM

Arresting
Agency

TGSO
TGSO
SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

MC

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

TGSO

Charges

VOP*POSS MARIJ <20Z
CPF X 2
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

*GJI* THEFT PROP<$1,500 2/MORE PREV CONVI
FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 1525356J4
FAILURE TO APPEAR ON 152554834

GJI*THEFT PROP>=%1,500<$20K

GJI*EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH
GOB*DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W

POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSSESION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

MTR*UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

*MTR* EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

14-01374L2/County (
615258A/15-M02366
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
A-15-0386-SB/51st C
1526581J4 - 1/JP4

152658234 - 1/IP4

C-15-0392-SB/340th
C-15-0389-SB/340th
15-01202L2/County (

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
D-09-0225-SA/391st

COMPLAINT/TOM G

14-2684/GARZA

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond
No Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
20000.00/Surety Bond
454.00/Surety Bond
454.00/Surety Bond
10000.00/Surety Bond
15000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
5000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond
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